DS2800
Spectrum Analyzer
Broadband
www.deviserinstruments.comwww.deviserinstruments.com www.deviserinstruments.com 5
DS8831Q/DS8853Q Spectrum Analyzer Series
Model DS8831Q DS8853Q
QAM/DVB-C

24
Figure 10: Auto Test Project
Ordering Information
Item/Description Model NO. Order No.
Model
Digital TV QAM Analyzer DS2500Q 0110.2500.03
Option
DOCSIS 3.0  Cable Modem (8×4)+Upstream Signal Generator (Without FEC) DS2500-808 2110.2500.07
SYNCOR Certificate DS2500-811 2110.2500.10
SYNCOR Asset Management DS2500-810 2110.2500.09
DS2500Q operation manual hard copy DS2500-012 6110.0600.30
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (Europe) AE4000-733 6290.0500.03
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (Unite States) AE4000-734 6290.0500.04
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (United Kingdom) AE4000-735 6290.0500.05
Power Adaptor Plug Cord (Australia) AE4000-736 6290.0500.06